TIPSC IPSC Apr 09, 2019 - 2019-04-08

Match Results - Revolver

Place
1

2
3
4

Stage 1

Name

Pikkuvirta, Antti
Kérkkéinen, Pekka
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Place
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Stage 2

Name

Pikkuvirta, Antti
Karkkéinen, Pekka
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Place
1
2
3
4

Stage 3

Name

Pikkuvirta, Antti
Kérkkéinen, Pekka
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Place
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Stage 4

Name

Pikkuvirta, Antti
Karkkadinen, Pekka
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Place
1
2
3
4

Stage 5

Name

Kérkkéinen, Pekka
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Place

1
2
3
4

Name

Pikkuvirta, Antti
Kérkkéinen, Pekka
Anttila, Risto
Hauhtonen , Jarmo
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Category

Points

84
86
86
72

Points

86
72
73
69

Points

86
88
79
75

Points

43
39
39
41

Points

94
81
88
78

Match Pts
413.6575
318.6453
266.3947
197.9324

Pen Time

21.40
25.32
27.42
29.44

S O O O

Pen Time

0 34.62
0 37.51
10 42.35
10 50.32

Pen Time

0 24.41
0 30.65
10 30.08
10 34.98

Pen Time

20.42
19.09
27.90
69.55

S O O O

Pen Time

0 26.17
10 37.38
0 47.01
0 55.24

Match %
100.0000 %

77.0312 %

64.3998 %

47.8493 %
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
3.9252 90.0000
3.3965 77.8775
3.1364 71.9131
2.4457 56.0753
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
2.4841 90.0000
1.9195 69.5435
1.4876 53.8962
1.1725 42.4798
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
3.5231 90.0000
2.8711 73.3439
2.2939 58.5980
1.8582 47.4685
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
2.1058 45.0000
2.0430 43.6575
1.3978 29.8717
0.5895 12.5976
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
3.5919 100.0000
1.8994 52.8804
1.8719 52.1157
1.4120 39.3112

Stage %

100.00 %
86.53 %
79.90 %
62.31 %

Stage %

100.00 %
77.27 %
59.88 %
47.20 %

Stage %

100.00 %
81.49 %
65.11 %
52.74 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.02 %
66.38 %
27.99 %

Stage %

100.00 %
52.88 %
52.12%
39.31%



